

CS DJ 913/17
RAJESH Vs. RAJ KUMAR AND ORS.

24.07.2021

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco
Webex.

Present: None.

Be put up on 23.10.2021 with connected case.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/24.07.2021