

CS DJ 913/17
RAJESH Vs. RAJ KUMAR AND ORS.
16.04.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant in person.

Counsels for the parties are not available today.

Adjournment sought. Allowed.

Put up on 23.07.2022 for further proceedings.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/16.04.2022

At this stage, Sh. Jitender Kumar, Id. Counsel for defendant has appeared and he has been apprised of NDOH.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/16.04.2022